MINOR IN GEOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(MIN.GIS)

Code
GIS-224

GIS-324
GIS-325

Title Credits
Introduction to Geographic Information 3
Systems (GIS)

Spatial Data

Spatial Analysis

Select two of the following:

BY-264
GO-125

GIS/
HLS-235

GIS/
HLS-335

GIS-336

GIS-337
GIS-400
GIS-489

Environmental Field Methods
Maps and Mapping
GIS Applications in Homeland Security

Advanced Geographic Information Systems
and Homeland Security

Marine Applications of Geographic
Information Systems

Fundamentals of Remote Sensing
Research Methods in GIS
GIS Internship

Geographic Information Systems (GIS) 400-Level
Independent Study

Total Credits

15
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