|

MINOR IN GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS (MIN.GIS)

Code	Title	Credits
GIS-224	Introduction to Geographic Information Systems (GIS)	3
GIS-324	Spatial Data	3
GIS-325	Spatial Analysis	3
Select two of the following:		6
BY-264	Environmental Field Methods	
GO-125	Maps and Mapping	
GIS/ HLS-235	GIS Applications in Homeland Security	
GIS/ HLS-335	Advanced Geographic Information Systems and Homeland Security	
GIS-336	Marine Applications of Geographic Information Systems	
GIS-337	Fundamentals of Remote Sensing	
GIS-400	Research Methods in GIS	
GIS-489	GIS Internship	
Geographic Information Systems (GIS) 400-Level Independent Study		
Total Credits		15